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Request to Attending Physician
HYUEADHFEL

1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
Z ORKITBE ORERIROBHOFFLETTOT, EHAEZBEVLET,

2. This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
CORFUTHEYEENTAL, »OBLLTLLES,

3 . One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be

filled out. FAE, EARE - ABRSMEIC &, ZOKKX I HBILETT,

Attending Physician's Statement
2 E R B B M &

Form A
KA
1. Name of Patient(Last, First) Age(Date of birth) Sex (Male - Female)
BEAL FEmAEERR) ) ) MR

2. Name of Illness or Injury preferably with the number of International Classification of Diseases
for the use of Health Insurance. (Please refer to the table attached to this form. )
Es kR CRERRAERRRYEES
( No. )

3. Date of first Diagné)sis
W2 B

4 . Days of Diagnosis and Treatment
TERAHK days
5. Type of Treatment
1BRDSHA
O Hospitalization From / / to / / ( days)
Bz 5] / / ES / / ( 1)

O Outpatient or Home Visit / / . / /
ABES / / . / /

6 . Nature and Condition of Illness or Injury(in brief)
FER D E

7 . Prescription, Operation and any other Treatments(in brief)

WF . FHEDOMONE DHEE

8 . Was the treatment required as a result of an accidental injury? ————— [ Yes [ No

BRITFEHDOEEFIZL D BDOTT D,
9 . Itemized amounts paid to Hospital and / or Attending Physician : Fill in Form B
EREE, FITHEYEICKI-EREONR : XBick 3
10 . Name and Address of Attending Physician
BYEDOLFIROER
Name Last(i%) First(4) Title(#5)
Address  Home(H %) Phone(&:%)
Office (B L7 1L R2HAN Phone
Date(H 1) . . Signature(Z£4,)

Attending Physician(8 24 [£)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

CREDES
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Request to Attending Physician
HYE~ADHFEL
1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
Z OFRRITEE ORERROMRATORFICHLETTOT, EHALBEVLET,
2 . This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZORKITHEYENTAL, 2OBL LTI EIN,
Form C 3. One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be
g C filledout. &#A®E. £HARR - AIRAEICOE, ZOKRKXN I BPBLETT,

Attending Dentist's Statement
W R 2R ARNAS B ME

1. Name of Patient(Last, First) Age(Date of birth) Sex (Male - Female)
BEA ECEERAR) . . PRI

2 . Date of first Diagnosis 3. Days of Diagnosis and Treatment
M2 A ) ) PERAK days

Permanent tooth Primary tooth

\
ngmo A aég goaa

@ ()| XX '
e & ST TS S8 ERT

Type of Treatment JGEDHEE
Dental Treatment Localization of Teeth Examined Date Fee

ERHER BEERAL MO.DA.| YR. RRE

Iinitial Office Visit  #J2%t

X —Ray Examination LV M URE

Dental Pulp Extirpation  #56

Operation  Ffff

Extraction #&ih

Filling %

Inlay A2 1—

Metal Crown 4£E&E

Post Crown  fikfith

Jacket Crown T+¥7vhid

Bridge Work 7Vv¥

Plate Denture AR
Partial Denture B¥f&EH
Complete Denture #%
Treatment of Pyorrhea Alveolaris

HERRIRALE
Medicine #*%

(Upper)

D

(F—~
>
1
<>

RIGHT)
(32
)
&
(LAHT)

C__30]
€
‘g
28

=8

RIGHT)

The Others Z0fh

Total A%t

Name and Address of Attending Physician
HYEDOL IR OMER
Name Last(ff) First(4) Title(F%)
Address Home(H %) Phone(E3%)
Office (FBE £/ 132 5T \ Phone
Date(E ) . . Signature(£4)

Attending Physician(GE ¥4 E)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

PERGOES
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Request to Attending Physician
HIEE~DHFEL

1. Please fill in this form so that the patient may claim the health insurance benefit.
Z DRAITEE ORBIRR ORI OBRFICSLETTOT, iAEZBENLET,

2 . This form should be completed and signed by the attending physician.
ZOBRKITHYENTZAL, HOBALTLEEN,

3. One form for each month and one form for hospitalization/ outpatient (home visit) should be

filled out. FAE. FLARE - ARRSMEICOE, ZOKRK 1 HBBETT,

ltemized Receipt

M O B M E
Form B
¥%AXB
(1) Fee for Initial Office Visit )| 2z #t 8
(2) Fee for Follow-up Office Visit & 2 £ $
(3) Fee for Home Visit 1= 2 k8
(4) Fee for Hospital Visit A B & B OES$
(5) Hospitalization A 73 %S
(6) Consultation 2 2 %S
(7) Operation F T %S
(8) Professional Nursing BExFEMES
(9) X-Ray Examinations X % ® & &$
(100 Laboratory Tests* B oOoR OB OB * Please fill in the
$ content of the
$ Laboratory Tests.
$ EREOAARLTLAL T
$ Vat={AN
(1) Medicines** = S ® ** Please fill in the name
$ and the amount of the
$ prescription of an
$ individual medicine.
$ G LT B % DFEDLFR
$ LEEFTALTESN,
(1) Surgical Dressing a # Z$
(13 Anesthetics 753 iz %S
(14 Operating room Charge F W OE B RS
(15 The Others(Specify) Z o (HFimE k)
$
$
$
$
(16) Total & it $ Unit is
WEEN

Important : Exclude the amount irrelevant to the treatment. i. e, payment for a luxurious room charge.

EE: FHERE BRICEEBRZRVDB DRV TIZEN,
Name and Address of Attending Physician

H Y E DL [l R OMERT
Name Last(#4) First(4) Title(F5)
Address  Home(H %) Phone(&3E)
Office (JHBE £72 13325 FT) Phone
Date(H ) . . Signature(E4,)

Attending Physician(f84 [E)
Reference Number of your Medical Record(if applicable)

BREOE 5
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SRR 27 5D 4

B D D [FEE

Agreement of Authorization

- IRWEBHAGE A F£__H__H
- Starting date of medication  Year Month  Day

(BEH)
({EA)
(EFAH) _ #F  HA__H

+ Patient

(Name of patient)

(Address)

(Date of birth) Year  Month  Day

IANSE AR IR LA VRS P

L (EELZITT2E). ESR/ARVAE S - F ERE R i A () |11 = B E/ANVAE = & ke Y
MRS EFE LI FEE D, WINEBREREERICO L2 FE REITAHEITo A, 3
AT, JEENE) iR 5720, HEEHEORMEIC LT, BETAEZITo LB IS %
TV, BB DNORESITH T HIFMORMEEZ T 5 Z L ICRELET,

F7-. ERERICHTED, NAR—FOab—RNU0E LR L55I1215. NAFR— FEANT
REILEALA MESGBICIE T T2 2 E b OFECHRIE L E T,

To: Japan Mutual Aid Association of Public school Teachers Okinawa Branch

I (patient who has received treatment) authorize Japan Mutual Aid Association of Public
school Teachers Okinawa Branch or its staff, and its subcontractors to refer and obtain
any and all factual information related to an overseas medical treatment benefit claim(s)
filed or to be filed including date of the treatment, place, and any treatment records and
information from the medical organization in order to verify by submitting the related
application forms.

Also, I agree to submit a photocopy of my passport if it is necessary along verification

process written above.
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TEHRERES 27 B0 4 BHE

B4 - FEIHH
Signature

B - FENE, WIRER T AN TS TF S, A#B, KROBAIT, BHES RABKRK
EOBHE) . HERRA RABHERERAOEE) . ERFA KAREL LTH545
&) BEL, WL TF S0,

Insured person who has received treatment shall sign one’s signature. However, in the
following case, guardian (insured person is under age), guardian of adult (insured person

is adult ward), heir (insured person is dead) shall sign one’s signature.

(F&44) Fll
(LR
(HAT) F__H__H

(BF L oBER) AN - BltERE - IEEMEBEAN - Tofth [ )
(Signature)
(Address)

(Date) Year Month  Day
(Relation to the insured) : Self + Guardian - Heir + Other [ )
k. EROHEL, EFREED O ITE DR EZFESRBER R E2 RO N HEG. ITEDFHEIC
VERIHAZRLHIAS 2R H Y 77,
Also, we might ask you to fill out the formatted documents if countries or regions, and

medical institutions required submitting their format of agreement of authorization or

authorization letter.
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0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

Table of International Classification of Diseases for the use of Social Insurance

RERRABERRRSER

Certain infectious and parasitic diseases

BRER U ERE

Intestinal infectious diseases

5 & R

Tuberculosis
takz

Infections with a predominantly sexual mode
of transmission

FELTHRRRHRRE L DBEAE

Viral infections characterized by skin and
mucous membrane lesions

BERUHEDREEHSVIILRER

Viral hepatitis
4L AR %

Other viral diseases

FDMD O IVAEKRE

Mycoses

BERE

Sequelae of infectious and parasitic diseases

B SAE R UV A RAE D 5 - 1R IR TE

Other infectious and parasitic diseases

£ DD B RIE R UE 4 RIE

Neoplasms

BEMY

Malignant neoplasm of stomach

AOEMEHEY

Malignant neoplasm of colon

D EETEY

Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction
and rectum

ERSREBRBTHRVEROBERHEY

Malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic
bile ducts
FRUFNIEEOESEHEY

Malighant neoplasm of trachea, bronchus and
lung

[E. REX RV B ST EY

Malignant neoplasm of breast

HEOEBMEHEY

Malignant neoplasm of uterus

FEDEMMEY

Malignant Lymphoma
B \[E

Leukaemia

Other Malignant neoplasms

ZDHMDBEIFEY

Other benign neoplasms and other neoplasms

BREHENMRVEDDITEY

m

0301

0302

0401
0402

0403

0501

0502

0503

0504
0505
0506

0507

0601
0602
0603
0604
0605

0606

-172 -

Diseases of the blood and blood—forming
organs and certain disorders involving the
immune mechanism

MFERVENFRORELVICREREDEE

Anaemias

i

Other diseases of blood and blood—forming organs and
certain disorders of the immune mechanism

EFOMOMBERVEMFZFDRBL VI REBBOBE

Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases

A5, RER UK BES

Disorders of thyroid gland

FIRIRES

Diabetes mellitus

YRR

Other diseases of endocrine, nutrition and metabolism

FOMDORAST W, RERVKBES

Mental and behavioural disorders

BHRUVTBORES

Vascular dementia and Unspecified dementia

mEERUVHEERAMHER

Mental and behavioural disorders due to
psychoactive substance use

FHERMEFERICIIBRHRUVTBHOES

Schizophrenia, schizotypal and delusional
disorders )

BEKRE, FERAERESRUREEES

Mood [affective] disorders
R[N [RBIEE (BS52FEET)

Neurotic, stress—related and somatoform disorders

MIRAEMIEE, AN ABEEER VSRR MEES

Mental retardation
HMEE FEHEH)

Other psychoses and disorders of action

ZOHMOFEHRVITEHOEE

Diseases of the nervous system

HIRRADES

Parkinson’s disease
IN—FYR

Alzheimer's disease

FILIINAT—5R"

Epilepsy
TAMA

Cerebral palsy and other paralytic syndromes

fisi 14 v 2 o LN DAt D BRI M RE AR 3%

Disorders of autonomic nervous system

BEFRRADESE

Others
ZTOOEHRRDESR



0701

0702

0703

0704

0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0901

0902

0903

0904

0905

0906

0907

0908

0909

0910

0911

0912

Diseases of the eye and adnexa

RV BHRDOKESR

Conjunctivitis
L N

Cataract

BMRE

Disorders of refraction and accommodation

B RUGHEDOES

Other diseases of the eye and adnexa

ZOMDBRUMEROEE

Diseases of the ear and mastoid process

HRUAZKERDOKE

Otitis externa
SE#%

Other disorders of extarnal ear

ZOMtDNERE

Otitis media
FEX

Other diseases of middle ear and mastoid

0D HERUVIHFREDEKRS

Disorders of vestibular function
AZI—)IR
Other diseases of inner ear

TDHDRERR

Other disorders of ear

ZOMDERE

Diseases of the circulatory system

BIRB/ADKRRE

Hypertensive diseases

=M EEOERESE

Ischaemic heart diseases

ER 4R B

Other forms of heart disease

ZOHtDINMEE

Subarachnoid hemorrhage

{HIETHMm

Intracerebral hemorrhage

i P H 1t

Occulusion of precerebral and Cerebral arteries

b ZE

Cerebral arteriosclerosis

Mo BYARAE 1L (iE)

Other cerebrovascular diseases

Z ORI ERE

Atherosclerosis

BIAREE L (SE)

Haemorrhoids

'-*3'2

Hypotension

{10 [ i

Other disorders of circulatory vsystem

ZOHDEIRFRDIESE

- 173 -

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

X1

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

Diseases of the respiratory system

IR IFROES

Acute nasopharyngitis [common cold]

2 REEER (A ETRS)

Acute pharyngitis and tonsillitis
SHSEELRUSMRMR

Other acute upper respiratory infections

EOMDEM ERERRE

Pneumonia
fiti 2%

Acute bronchitis and bronchiolitis
AHSEIRARUIAMHESER X

Vasomotor and allergic rhinitis

FLILEX—MER%

Chrog_ic sinusitis
1S Bl S 2

Bronchitis, not specified as acute or chronic

BHEXITBHELATRESNEDREX %

Chronic obstructive pulmonary diseases

RHEEAEME MRS

Asthma
u% l%\

Other diseases of respiratory system

EDMDOFPRFZRDEE

Diseases of the digestive system

HIERFRDEKE

Qental caries
Séh

Gingivitis and periodontal diseases

WRXRUERERES

Other disorders of teeth and supporting structures

FOMOWRVEOZIFHEBOES

Gastric and duodenal ylcer
BEBRUTZIERES
Gastritis and duodenitis

BRRU+—1EH%

Alcoholic liver disease

FLa—)LHEFES

Chronic hepatitis, not elsewhere classified

BHFX (FILI—ILEOLOERL)

Liver cirrhosis

FEE (FLIa—ILHEDIOER)

Other disorders of liver

ZDMDIFRE

Cholelithiasis and_cholecystitis
BERERUVEDS%

Diseases of pancreas
3231

Other diseases of digestive system

FOMDHILRRDEE



XI

1201

1202

1203

X

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

. 1307

1308

1309

1310

XV

1401

1402

1403

1404

14056

1406

1407

1408

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue

RERVR THEOER

Infections of the skin and subcutaneous
tissue

RERUE THREOREE

Dermatitis and eczema

RERVES

Others
ZOMORBERUVETHEOKE

Diseases of the musculoskeletal system and
connective tissue

FERRRUEESABORS

Inflammatory polyarthropathies

RIEMSHUREES

Arthrosis
ES):iPnd

Spondylopathies

EHESR (BHEZET)

Intervertebral disc disorders

HERIRIES

Cervicobrachial syndrome

e 5 8%

Low back pain and sciatica

R R U R

Other dorsopathies

ZOMOEHRER

Shoulder lesions

BE&EE (BE)

Disorders of bone density and structure

BOBEERUVEEDESE

Other diseases of skeletal muscles and
connhective tissues

ZOMDHERRRUESEROEKR

Diseases of the genitourinary system

BREBMERROKE

Glomerular diseases

REAERERVBRMEERERRR

Renal failure

BrE

Urolithiasis

PREBFERIE

Other diseases of urinary system

ZOMDRBROES

t|‘yperplasia of prostate
BT ARAR K (i)

Other diseases of male genital organs

ZOHhD BELETERDEKRE

Menopausal and postmenopausal disorders

AREERUVHARBADINES

Other disorders of breast and female
genital organs

AERUZOMD T EETERDIKRE

XV Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium
iR, MERUVELLL

1501 Pregnancy with abortive outcome
s
DILIE

1502 Edema, proteinuria and hypertensive
disorders in pregnancy, childbirth and
the puerperium

S Y7 o o B

1503 Single spontaneous delivery
Hig B RS 1%

1504  Others
ZDMDIERE, SERVELLL

XVI  Certain conditions originating in the perinatal
period

BEIzRELI-FRE

1601 Disorders related to preghancy and fetal
growth
HIRRUREREICEET IES

1602  Others
FOMD B ERZFELT-FRRE

X VI Congenital Malformations, deformations and
chromosomal abnormalities

EXEHW. EMRUREHRER

1701 Congenital anomalies of heart

DD SR AT

1702  Others
ZTOMDERFIE. ERRUVEBARE

XWI  Symptoms, sighs and abnormal clinical and
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified

BN, BURR U EZEERATR - RERER R THhiz
SEShLEDBD

1800 Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified
ER, BIRRUREREKFMR - EEREMR Tz
SEINGVED

XIX  Injury, poisoning and certain other consequences
of external causes

#B15. FERVZOMHDONEDEE

1901 Fracture
B

1902 Intracranial damage and internal organ damage

BEENBERUVAROERE

1903 Burns and corrosions

RERUBEER

1904 Poisoning
hE

1905 Others
ZTOMDIBERVZTOMONEDFE

Important: No.1503 with asterisk is not covered by the
social Insurance.

1503F CXEMIXBRERKRITERILEEA,

-174 -



AR &

INSLEFRIEF A SO R B

FAVE . NSRRI AL A TS DS TRt D F S Fhi & 2 BT 5 7= OIZfR - T,
G FBRIE R E G T 5 Z L ICFEELET,
BB, AEOREDOBEOFGUEIZE> CTORETHDLZ LR LKA T T,

[ a0 SRR TR 2 F A5

LSBT S R B O SR IR D A F S

L] Bk B RE I R D FAEFH

[ #1& Bk B AL OGRS LT

[ —EaHe0EIGI6R 5 FEFH

L] e FR e iR U A AR O IR B9 2 Rl D FHSRITAR 2 A F S
[ A TS PR AR VE LR AR O IR B3 2 R B DR SRITHR 5 T 85
L] BREEEEGE ) - AR YERIHARIBER DREE O HEE IR 2 FEFH

A Fn = A H

—~ N4 .| al %Bﬁ Fﬁlz
dom BT i o
S
2 & e %,
o N _ i i X
I xOMET W IR my A
& £ 4
MHFETHEDO 1 H 1 AESOEREFREMAZTZATLZ &,
BE R

(1) RETHEVREHLBELEITH Z L
(2) REANFEEEICELTIHAE., AADPLORMR BEIHMER) 28R HTZ L,
(3) MEEL I CIRNT 2EHIC, RIENLEREOEFBLAIN TV DIEAIL, FEE~
DIEFTOFRAZEK L THEL L2 RN &,
(4) FEPLEREDERL N D5E1E — A —BrCidza <, Pk O R4 #4800 L CRi#k
L. BEATKOREFEE L TELIARN &,
- 175 -



IR 2875 (1) LA AR i EDIEAREEL
B % B
ﬁ ok B
®x K B £ B
Bm T4 | MaBRRs |X . X
_ § - A MFEABRA A A
Fﬁ E = — ]‘\ ;H%EEIE%% % i { 5;1\ %@%ilgbfiﬁ’ﬁﬁ
H 1% |
e w|E A S IS

w| £ ® A B
pEsnt#oxs |

gt 3. M 4. 5.4

wpm i NEARe | WREA R

gt A H S
£ A
% %k WM Bt SN-E R4
= & | A E & & | H % ERBERE=T—F
B %E o K M ® % o F ik
5 W 4
EREoLBEERLET,
F
INST PR LA A TR S R
£ AT
40 £ A A WA B
Gisk& K 4 2
FRORCECE TR, FELMHER VB DR ET,
i & TS
| £ A H — —
BEY0
FrEfrE B 4
K 4

SEIITREA LN TLTZE0,
A RANZILFE G OB IE AR B BLETT,
FTEETSZATHIARE, T EIL TIZE N,

- 176 -




R 2875 (2) HFEALA S ATHI AT g FT s A HI
¥ = & #F BFE %k =
7 N VA
N MEBE I
/HDEE% éa%%m %E%%
" MBIl B &
oA A AR | v L B .
M ML
= B4 NBEEE! .
R OFTEH: ER RO B DI
Bt D X H O Tk
FHENICHFETDHIEN
TERDSTHAITIT
* o ¥ @H
EFROEBYHGELET,
T _
INSTEFRR LA RSO R B
£ Fr
S0 s A H FEE =
K 4 F
ORI THIL, FREUERWL DO ET,
BB P # K &
S0 i A H — —
P& P
rEmE W 4 ZNE]
K 4

W

(B2 LEETDERE T, EMICEAL THLTIZE,
FANCHAFETHIENTERD o7 B AT, BARRNCEELGEAL T7EE W,
FHELBIRT, BIRICHEEL TTEEN,
PR AT EI L, 263 HREIL TLTEE Y,

- 177 -




AR AEE 2875 (3)
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